
Petley Wood Equestrian Centre NSEA Eventers Challenge
Sunday, February 09, 2025 - Sunday, February 09, 2025

Course walk from 9am 3 mins per round
Class 1 Eventers Challenge  0.70m - 0.75m Single Phase70/75 9.30 Sharp
Bridle NoDrawn Order Rider Horse Section School
1 09:30 R.Rita Individual Only Slade Primary Tonbridge
7 Dora Individual Only St Thomas
10 Aero (The Fendt) Team & Individual Battle abbey
37 Murthwaite Boy Blue Team & Individual Battle abbey
43 Johnnys Cream Team & Individual Battle Abbey
60 Wyn Again Team & Individual Battle Abbey school
42 Taboo Individual Only Notre Dam
21 Bugsy Individual Only Heathfield CC
22 Ballyleak silver Individual Only Heathfield CC
26 Charlie Individual Only Benenden
29 Green Eyed Monster Individual Only St Teresa's
30 Pepperpot castle Individual Only Willingdon

10.15 approxCOURSE WALK 10 mins
12 10:25 Tywysoges Edina Individual Only Wrotham
34 Jacob Team & Individual Marlborough House School
33 Conoles Boy Team & Individual Marlborough House School
53 Little Gerry Team & Individual Marlborough House School
40 Donnie Individual Only Beacon Academy
44 Polkahantas Individual Only Claverham CC
46 Harry Team & Individual Cranbrook
48 GEORGES LAD Team & Individual Cranbrook School
35 Frankie Team & Individual Cranbrook school
51 Little Boots Individual Only Beacon
52 Rock on Rocora Individual Only Claverham

70 Oakley Team & Individual Mayfield
71 Ashtree Scarlett Team & Individual Mayfield
72 Ryker Team & Individual Mayfield
73 Mali Team & Individual Mayfield
74 Bear Individual Only Mayfield

56 Chiddock Sign of the Times Individual Only Sackville
59 Mackney's Connie Boy Individual Only Cobham Hall
17 Diptford Lucky Charm Individual Only Sutton Valence



Class 2 Eventers Challenge  0.80m - 0.85m Single Phase 12:00 approx
3 mins per round

Bridle NoDrawn Order Rider Horse Section School
2 12:00 Newhaven Aladdin Team & Individual Claremont
3 Abigail Team & Individual Claremont
4 Rossdarragh Hickstead Team & Individual Claremont
42 Taboo Individual Only Notre Dam
29 Green Eyed Monster Individual Only St Teresa's
10 Aero (The Fendt) Team & Individual Battle Abbey
38 Judgement Day III Team & Individual Battle abbey
60 Wyn Again Team & Individual Battle Abbey School
27 Rockie Individual Only Cumnor House school
12 Tywysoges Edina Individual Only Wrotham
18 Harley Team & Individual Benenden
8 Oli Individual Only Hurst
9 Holnest Macalla Individual Only Hurst

56 Chiddock Sign of the Times Individual Only Sackville
70 Oakley Team & Individual Mayfield Red
71 Ashtree Scarlett Team & Individual Mayfield Red
73 Mali Team & Individual Mayfield Red
75 Ashfield Troubadour Team & Individual Mayfield Red

13:00 COURSE WALK 10 mins
45 13:10 Billy Team & Individual Cranbrook
47 Harvey Team & Individual Cranbrook
49 Pocket Star Team & Individual Cranbrook School
50 Holly Hill Golden Bud Team & Individual Cranbrook School
36 Holly Individual Only Cranbrook school
19 Charlie Team & Individual Benenden
11 An Buachaill Ban Bui Team & Individual Benenden
58 Barnaby Team & Individual Benenden

76 Bugsy Team & Individual Mayfield Blue
77 Hettie Team & Individual Mayfield Blue
74 Bear Individual Only Mayfield Blue

22 Ballyleak silver Individual Only Heathfield CC
28 Tiger Individual Only Cumnor House school
51 Little Boots Team & Individual Beacon
40 Donnie Team & Individual Beacon 
41 Renkum mirona Team & Individual Beacon
13 Dark Beauty lll Individual Only Bedes
57 Colwills Silver Hill Individual Only Sackville



Class 3 Eventers Challenge  0.90m - 0.95m Single Phase 14:40 approx
3 mins per round

Bridle NoDrawn Order Rider Horse Section School
4 14:40 Rossdarragh Hickstead Individual Only Claremont
13 Dark Beauty lll Individual Only Bedes
8 Oli Individual Only Hurst
9 Holnest Macalla Individual Only Hurst

78 Froggitt Team & Individual Mayfield
76 Bugsy Team & Individual Mayfield
75 Ashfield Troubadour Team & Individual Mayfield
79 Ralph Team & Individual Mayfield

11 An Buachaill Ban Bui Team & Individual Benenden
54 Asterix Team & Individual Benenden
55 Harley Team & Individual Benenden
14 Deise Mesmerise Individual Only Bedes
15 Air Hero Individual Only Bedes
20 Forthlock moon hh Individual Only East Sussex college
23 Way up in the sky Individual Only Heathfield CC
6 Bean Individual Only Eastbourne College
31 Rebel III Individual Only Eastbourne College
39 Mirabels Adventures Individual Only Heathfield CC

Class 4 Eventers Challenge  1.00m - 1.05m Single Phase 16:10 approx
3 mins per round

Bridle NoDrawn Order Rider Horse Section School
5 16:10 Winalotty Individual Only Claremont
54 Asterix Individual Only Benenden
6 Bean Team & Individual Eastbourne College
16 Kilconly Richie Team & Individual Eastbourne College
32 Rebel III Team & Individual Eastbourne College
15 Air Hero Individual Only Bedes
24 Khamsin Tempest Individual Only Heathfield CC
25 Asbo Individual Only Heathfield CC


